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Technische Daten Strukturen Silk

Blau
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Hellgrau
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Weil3
23812

100% PES
4,4%
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Grau
23818
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1.3%
5,6%

23.7%

v

6-7
waschbar
v

3

Schneeweil3
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Durach GmbH

Alte Bahnlinie 20 | D-88299 Leutkirch

Tel. 07567/98884-0 | Fax07567/98884-20
www.durach.com | info@durach.com

Durach

Sonnenschutz | Blendschutz | Raumakustik



